BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisTt DATED 15.10.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02

03

04

05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No.128/2021

ID No.158/2022

ID No.120/2023

ID No.210/2021

ID No.311/2022
ID No.312/2022

ID No.313/2022

ID No.149/2019
ID No.216/2021
ID No.225/2021
ID No. 28/2022
ID No. 68/2022
ID No.228/2022
ID No.295/2022
ID No.111/2022
ID No.112/2022
ID No. 38/2017
ID No.127/2018
ID No.128/2018
ID No.129/2018
ID No.130/2018
ID No.131/2018
ID No.132/2018

ID No.150/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Geeta Devi & Ors. LR’s of Late Sh.

Lekhram

Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

EDMC

N.D.M.C.

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Pran Kumar Paswan

Indian Overseas Bank & Group 2 Care

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Yogendra & Ors. LR's of Late Sh.

Ram Kishan

Sh. Tarun Shyamal

Sh. Suren Shyamal

Sh. Gautam Shyamal
EVIDENCE

Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.
Sh. Pawan Kumar Pandey & 09 Ors.
Sh. Shalini Saxena

Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.
Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh

Sh. Jai Pal Singh Rawat

Smt. Sudesh

Sh. Devendra Singh

Sh. Rama Shankar Bharti
Smt. Babita

Smt. Kalpana Sharma

Sh. Shan Mohammad

Sh. Kanwar Pal

Sh. Sunny Vashisth

Smt. Rajbala

Sh. Pawan

Sh. Prem Giri

University of Delhi

Bharti Airtel & Anr.
Bharti Airtel & Anr.

Bharti Airtel & Anr.

Air India & Anr.

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare
L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Minisrty of Skill Development
N.B.C.C.

Rajputana Rifles

N.D.M.C.

Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.
Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.
Corporation Bank
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India

Archacological Survey of India.

REMARKS



25
26

27

28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

ID No.153/2019
ID No. 190/2020

ID No. 56/2009

ID No. 41/2020

ID No. 06/2018
ID No. 07/2018
LCA No. 01/2024
LCA No. 02/2024

LCA No. 03/2024

LCA No. 04/2024

ID No.203/2022

Jiya Lal
Capt. Gaurav Tanegja

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Sumit Goswami

Sh. Rishi Khare

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Ms. Rakhi Mehar
Ms. Suchita Dhyani
Sh. Ram Avtar Singh
Sh. Jitender Singh

Sh. Pramod Kumar Solanki

Smt. Jagwati LR’s of Late Sh. Arvind

Kumar Solanki

PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION

Sh. Pradeep Kumar

Rajputana Rifles

Air Asia (India) Ltd.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

Fedration of Indian Export Organisation

Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.
Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.
Bharat Immunological Corporation
Bharat Immunological Corporation

Bharat Immunological Corporation

Bharat Immunological Corporation

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corp.



