## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 15.10.2024,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

	JSE LIST DATE	<u>1E 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS</u>		
Sr. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
)1	ID No.128/2021	Geeta Devi & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Lekhram	EDMC	
02	ID No.158/2022	Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others	N.D.M.C.	
		REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES		
03	ID No.120/2023	Sh. Pran Kumar Paswan	Indian Overseas Bank & Group 2 Care	
		<b>REPLY &amp; CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION</b>		
04	ID No.210/2021	Sh. Yogendra & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Ram Kishan	University of Delhi	
)5	ID No.311/2022	Sh. Tarun Shyamal	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
06	ID No.312/2022	Sh. Suren Shyamal	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
07	ID No.313/2022	Sh. Gautam Shyamal	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
		<b>EVIDENCE</b>		
28	ID No.149/2019	Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.	Air India & Anr.	
09	ID No.216/2021	Sh. Pawan Kumar Pandey & 09 Ors.	Ministry of Health & Family Welfare	
10	ID No.225/2021	Sh. Shalini Saxena	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
11	ID No. 28/2022	Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.	Minisrty of Skill Development	
12	ID No. 68/2022	Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh	N.B.C.C.	
13	ID No.228/2022	Sh. Jai Pal Singh Rawat	Rajputana Rifles	
14	ID No.295/2022	Smt. Sudesh	N.D.M.C.	
15	ID No.111/2022	Sh. Devendra Singh	Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.	
16	ID No.112/2022	Sh. Rama Shankar Bharti	Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.	
17	ID No. 38/2017	Smt. Babita	Corporation Bank	
18	ID No.127/2018	Smt. Kalpana Sharma	Archaeological Survey of India	
19	ID No.128/2018	Sh. Shan Mohammad	Archaeological Survey of India	
20	ID No.129/2018	Sh. Kanwar Pal	Archaeological Survey of India	
21	ID No.130/2018	Sh. Sunny Vashisth	Archaeological Survey of India	
22	ID No.131/2018	Smt. Rajbala	Archaeological Survey of India	
23	ID No.132/2018	Sh. Pawan	Archaeological Survey of India	
24	ID No.150/2018	Sh. Prem Giri	Archacological Survey of India.	

25	ID No.153/2019	Jiya Lal	Rajputana Rifles	
26	ID No. 190/2020	Capt. Gaurav Taneja	Air Asia (India) Ltd.	
		ARGUMENTS		
27	ID No. 56/2009	Sh. Sumit Goswami	Indraprastha Gas Ltd.	
28	ID No. 41/2020	Sh. Rishi Khare	Fedration of Indian Export Organisation	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
29	ID No. 06/2018	Ms. Rakhi Mehar	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	
30	ID No. 07/2018	Ms. Suchita Dhyani	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	
31	LCA No. 01/2024	Sh. Ram Avtar Singh	Bharat Immunological Corporation	
32	LCA No. 02/2024	Sh. Jitender Singh	Bharat Immunological Corporation	
33	LCA No. 03/2024	Sh. Pramod Kumar Solanki	Bharat Immunological Corporation	
34	LCA No. 04/2024	Smt. Jagwati LR's of Late Sh. Arvind Kumar Solanki	Bharat Immunological Corporation	
		PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION		
35	ID No.203/2022	Sh. Pradeep Kumar	Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corp.	